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SALE:1:1: SALE INCL RE 03949-003

000052732 Mobile Home 03/27/2025

000052582 Right-of-Way Acce 03/13/2025

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

7,000

1 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 6,812

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 110,460


